Data Sheet
1
FortiTester
FortiTester is a network security testing tool designed
to identify and evaluate network security devices and
applications. It can simulate network traffic, including
malicious traffic, and test how security devices perform in
detecting and mitigating threats. FortiTester supports a wide

9
FortiTester Data Sheet
Ordering Information
PRODUCT SKU DESCRIPTION
HARDWARE
FortiTester 100F FTS-100F Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE MGMT port,
2x GE RJ45 ports, 2x GE SFP ports, 2x 10GE SFP+ ports. 1TB HDD Storage.
FTS-100F-BDL-293-DD Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE
ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support.
FortiTester 2000F FTS-2000F Network performance and security testing system for enterprises and service providers. - 1 x GE RJ45(mgmt), 4
x 10GE SFP+, 2 TB HDD Storage, SSL card for acceleration.
FTS-2000F-BDL-293-DD Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE
ATT&CK signature updates), with FortiCare Premium support.
FortiTester 2500E FTS-2500E Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45,
4x 10 GE SFP+, 1 TB storage.
FTS-2500E-BDL-293-DD Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE
ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support.
FortiTester 3000E FTS-3000E Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45,
2x 40 GE QSFP, 2 TB HDD storage.
FTS-3000E-BDL-293-DD Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE
ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support.
FortiTester 4000E FTS-4000E Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – 1x GE RJ45,
1x 100 GE QSFP28, 2 TB HDD storage. (Please note, 2 devices using Test Center mode are typically required.)
FTS-4000E-BDL-293-DD Hardware plus Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE
ATT&CK signature updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support.
VM WARE
FortiTester VM02 FTS-VM02 Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – Virtual appliance with
2x vCPU cores and 4 GB memory, supporting VMware/VMXNET3 and KVM/VIRTIO.
FC-10-FTV02-294-02-DD Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature
updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support.
FortiTester VM04 FTS-VM04 Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – Virtual appliance with
4x vCPU cores and 8 GB memory, supporting VMware/VMXNET3 and KVM/VIRTIO.
FC-10-FTV04-294-02-DD Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature
updates), with 24x7 FortiCare support.
FortiTester VM08 FTS-VM08 Network Performance and Security Testing System for Enterprises and Service Providers – Virtual appliance with
8x vCPU cores and 16 GB memory, supporting VMware/VMXNET3 and KVM/VIRTIO.
FC-10-FTV08-294-02-DD Enterprise bundle (IPS attack PCAPs update, malware strike pack, web protection & MITRE ATT&CK signature